

HOLLYFEST

A holiday benefit to support The Family Center of Grosse Pointe & Harper Woods

Join Us Friday, November 21, 2014 at the Grosse Pointe Yacht Club

Sponsorship Opportunities

CHAMPION SPONSOR: \$5,000

- 8 tickets to HOLLYFEST's VIP Reception and event
- black and white ad on inside of front or back cover of program
- a half page ad in Grosse Pointe Magazine (\$1,025 value)
- prominent placards with logo at the event
- 5-min. opportunity on the microphone
- listing in invitation, Save the Date mailer, and program

SIGNATURE SPONSOR: \$3,000

- 6 tickets to HOLLYFEST's VIP Reception and event
- a quarter page ad in Grosse Pointe Magazine (\$600 value)
- prominent placard with logo at the event
- ad in program
- listing in invitation, *Save the Date* mailer and program

PATRON: \$1,500

- 4 tickets to HOLLYFEST's VIP Reception and event
- prominent placards with logo at the event
- ad in program
- listing in invitation, Save the Date mailer and program

BENEFACTOR: \$500

- 2 tickets to HOLLYFEST's VIP Reception and event
- listing in invitation, Save the Date mailer and program

PARTNER: \$250

- 1 ticket to HOLLYFEST's VIP Reception and event
- listing in invitation, Save the Date mailer and program

Online access at **hollyfest.familycenterweb.org**

Yes, I wish to celebrate HOLLYFEST as a **Champion** Signature Patron Benefactor Partner Sponsor

Sponsor Name (as you wish it to be listed in program)

Contact Name

Address

City/State/ZIP

Phone

Email

Cell/Fax

Please Note: A commitment by **AUGUST 1** will ensure that your sponsorship will be listed on the *Save the Date* mailer as well as the HOLLYFEST program and all marketing materials. A commitment by **OCTOBER 1** will ensure that your sponsorship will be listed in the HOLLYFEST program and on all marketing materials.

Thank you for your support of The Family Center, *committed to enriching our community through stronger families*! Please return this form with your check to:

HOLLYFEST c/o The Family Center 20090 Morningside Dr. Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236

Questions: 313.432.3832 or elizabeth.vernon@familycenterweb.org

The Family Center is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization that relies solely on the support of community contributions